
【KYC POINT RACE 2024】

Race1 Start 2024/9/8 11:50:00 Wind Angle :  230 °deg  to  250° deg

Class:KYC-Rating Wind Speed : 7.0 kt to 10.0 kt

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6869 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 12:51:40 1:01:40 9 55.80 1.0070 1:02:06 4 52.45 1 1 21 48.72 0.9580 0:59:05 54.13 0.97 KYC

2 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 12:48:23 0:58:23 7 60.53 1.0380 1:00:36 2 60.53 1 10 59.91 1.0340 1:00:22 61.74 1.02 KYC

3 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 12:47:20 0:57:20 6 62.88 1.0530 1:00:22 1 66.02 1 13 64.95 1.0659 1:01:07 66.65 1.06 KYC

4 199 ZETSUEI MELGES32OD 後藤崇 12:46:20 0:56:20 4 77.44 1.1400 1:04:13 7 68.92 1 8 68.50 1.0876 1:01:16 68.92 0.89 KYC

5 7085 IRRESISTIBLE NEO430ROMA 山田邦雄 12:42:22 0:52:22 1 92.16 1.2200 1:03:53 6 82.94 1 1 83.61 1.1744 1:01:30 82.94 0.90 KYC

6 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 12:46:43 0:56:43 5 67.73 1.0830 1:01:25 3 70.44 1 1 1 7 68.02 1.0847 1:01:31 70.44 1.04 KYC

7 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 12:49:27 0:59:27 8 67.90 1.0840 1:04:27 8 63.15 1 14 61.99 1.0474 1:02:16 62.47 0.92 KYC

8 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 12:45:58 0:55:58 3 74.82 1.1250 1:02:58 5 73.32 1 7 73.02 1.1145 1:02:22 71.83 0.96 KYC

9 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 13:06:18 1:16:18 11 41.50 0.9042 1:08:59 10 37.77 1 1 1 1 1 28 32.86 0.8333 1:03:35 36.52 0.88 新西

10 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 12:52:49 1:02:49 10 70.25 1.0982 1:08:59 9 61.82 1 1 20 57.54 1.0186 1:03:59 59.01 0.84 KYC

11 WIND SAILOR LUTRA56 己斐健一 12:44:35 0:54:35 2 115.70 1.3356 1:12:54 11 115.70 1 1 1 1 19 105.73 1.2882 1:10:19 109.92 0.95 KYC

Race2 Start 2024/9/8 13:20:00 Wind Angle :  235 °deg  to  245° deg

Class:KYC-Rating Wind Speed : 7.0 kt to 11.0 kt

FINISH ELAPSED Pos R At First TCF byOrignal Pos Last R DM MF BF DJ JF NS SP NP DH OW EW MS 艇年 修正R 修正TCF CORRECTED

1 6500 FIVE STAR X35 植松康浩 14:20:45 1:00:45 5 62.88 1.0530 1:03:58 1 66.65 1 13 65.57 1.0697 1:04:59 68.54 1.09 KYC

2 7081 AMIGO FIRST 40 高嶋/川端 14:22:19 1:02:19 6 67.90 1.0840 1:07:33 4 62.47 1 14 61.33 1.0431 1:05:00 63.83 0.94 KYC

3 6833 KINE KINE-X4 X4³ 小林広典 14:20:05 1:00:05 3 67.73 1.0830 1:05:04 2 70.44 1 1 1 7 68.02 1.0847 1:05:10 71.12 1.05 KYC

4 199 ZETSUEI MELGES32OD 後藤崇 14:20:06 1:00:06 4 77.44 1.1400 1:08:31 6 68.92 1 8 68.50 1.0876 1:05:22 68.92 0.89 KYC

5 7085 IRRESISTIBLE NEO430ROMA 山田邦雄 14:15:57 0:55:57 1 92.16 1.2200 1:08:16 5 82.94 1 1 83.61 1.1744 1:05:42 82.02 0.89 KYC

6 6869 AMANDA MELGES24 安藤慎 14:28:07 1:08:07 8 55.80 1.0070 1:08:36 7 54.13 1 1 21 50.28 0.9691 1:06:01 53.01 0.95 KYC

7 4398 PARANTICA CYBELLE325 西河卓 14:41:10 1:21:10 9 41.50 0.9042 1:13:23 8 36.52 1 1 1 1 1 28 31.78 0.8237 1:06:51 35.28 0.85 新西

8 6565 RISOTADA MAT1010 永松馨介 14:24:30 1:04:30 7 60.53 1.0380 1:06:57 3 61.74 1 10 61.11 1.0417 1:07:11 59.32 0.98 KYC

9 WIND SAILOR LUTRA56 己斐健一 14:16:20 0:56:20 2 115.70 1.3356 1:15:14 9 109.92 1 1 1 1 19 100.44 1.2622 1:11:06 104.13 0.90 KYC

DNS 6753 CONSTANZE XP44 中村勇人 ####### 74.82 1.1250 ####### 71.83 1 7 71.53 1.1058 ######## 0.96 KYC

DNS 6126 UMADORI6 A40 大園健二 ####### 70.25 1.0982 ####### 59.01 1 1 20 54.93 1.0011 ######## 0.84 KYC

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner
Race Time Gross Additional handy / Net

Next R Deff-bigin Home

Pos Sail Yacht Name Type Owner
Race Time Gross Additional handy / Net

Next R Deff-bigin Home


